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If you hadn’t seen this…
 

From: Gregory Kaepernick <GKaepernick@waukeshacounty.gov> 
Sent: Monday, March 1, 2021 7:22 AM
To: 'abirler@menomonee-falls.org'; 'adlam@ci.brookfield.wi.us'; 'briand@villageofhartland.com';
'cdemotto@mkpd.org'; Darin Wittnebel <'dwittneb@ci.waukesha.wi.us'>;
'dconstantineau@cityofmuskego.org'; Erik Kehl <ekehl@ci.delafield.wi.us>; Ian DeKarske
<IDekarsk@waukesha-wi.gov>; 'jkubiak@elmgrovewi.org'; 'jrozeski@cityofmuskego.org';
'kschmidt@mkpd.org'; Landon Nyren <lnyren@ci.delafield.wi.us>; Mark Garry
<'mgarry@villageofpewaukee.com'>; Merek Kotrly <'kotrly@ci.brookfield.wi.us'>;
'mwaters@menomonee-falls.org'; 'nwright@villageofpewaukee.com'; rhagen
<rhagen@waukeshacounty.gov>; 'roremus@waukesha-wi.gov'; Rosario Collura
<rosarioc@villageofhartland.com>; Steve Dodson <dodson@nbpolice.org>; Steve Rudie
<SRudie@menomonee-falls.org>; Tim Heier <'theier@villageofpewaukee.com'>;
'torinm@villageofhartland.com'; 'tushaus@ci.brookfield.wi.us'; Alexandria Carlson
<Carlson@nbpolice.org>; anderson <landerson@nbpolice.org>; Anthony Heilberger
<aheilberger@waukeshacounty.gov>; Antonio Hudson <hudson@ci.brookfield.wi.us>; Bellows
<sbellows@menomonee-falls.org>; Steven Berg <sberg@waukeshacounty.gov>; Bignell
<bignell@nbpolice.org>; Chad Kane-Terhorst <CKaneTerhorst@waukeshacounty.gov>; Steven
Cizinsky <scizinsk@waukesha-wi.gov>; Bradley Condon <bcondon@waukesha-wi.gov>; Corrus
<kcorrus@villageofpewaukee.com>; Cortese <ecortese@cityofmuskego.org>; Curran
<mcurran@cityofmuskego.org>; Daniel Pfeil <dpfeil@waukeshacounty.gov>; Daniel Sponder
<DSponder@waukeshacounty.gov>; David <david@ci.brookfield.wi.us>;
dschroeder@waukeshacounty.gov; Dawn Hass <dhass@oconomowoc-wi.gov>; Dylan Helmrick
<dhelmrick@waukeshacounty.gov>; Eduardo Fregoso <efregoso@cityofmuskego.org>; Michelle
Enderle <MEnderle@waukesha-wi.gov>; Eric Pappas <Pappas@nbpolice.org>; Foster
<foster@ci.brookfield.wi.us>; Gholson <agholson@menomonee-falls.org>; Gilbreath
<rgilbreath@elmgrovewi.org>; Halliday <Halliday@nbpolice.org>; Henry Barrett
<hbarrett@waukeshacounty.gov>; Hockett <ahockett@elmgrovewi.org>; Hoffman
<whoffman@ci.delafield.wi.us>; Kyle Huber <khuber@waukeshacounty.gov>; Jacobs
<rjacobs@ci.delafield.wi.us>; Jarred Ruhlman <jruhlman@menomonee-falls.org>; Jeremy Stilling
<jstilling@waukeshacounty.gov>; Benjamin Jirikowic <bjirikowic@waukesha-wi.gov>; Joshua
Schwechel <jschwechel@menomonee-falls.org>; Joswick <lukej@villageofhartland.com>; Kotrly
<kotrly@ci.brookfield.wi.us>; Kyle Haferman <khaferman@waukeshacounty.gov>; Lawson
<mlawson@menomonee-falls.org>; Lehman <slehman@oconomowoc-wi.gov>; Levi Kossow
<kossow@ci.brookfield.wi.us>; Lippert <lippert@nbpolice.org>; Luke Switalski
<Switalski@ci.brookfield.wi.us>; Garrett Luling <gluling@waukesha-wi.gov>; Christopher McManigal
<cmcmanigal@waukeshacounty.gov>; Meinel <mmeinel@menomonee-falls.org>; Steven Miksch
<smiksch@waukeshacounty.gov>; Nathan Holsbo <nholsbo@menomonee-falls.org>; Nicholas Kibler
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<NKibler@waukeshacounty.gov>; Nicholas Mastrocola <Mastrocola@ci.brookfield.wi.us>; Landon
Nyren <lnyren@ci.delafield.wi.us>; Patrick Maylen <pmaylen@waukeshacounty.gov>; Pinkowski
<spinkowski@mkpd.org>; Rebecca Wittig <RWittig@waukeshacounty.gov>; Brenna Goodnature
<bgoodnature@waukesha-wi.gov>; Daniel Riess <driess@waukesha-wi.gov>; Robert Faith
<RFaith@waukeshacounty.gov>; Robert Leon <rleon@waukeshacounty.gov>; Robert Whitehouse
<RWhitehouse@waukeshacounty.gov>; Ryan Reinders <RReinders@waukeshacounty.gov>; Bryce
Scholten <bscholten@waukesha-wi.gov>; Scott Prouty <SProuty@waukeshacounty.gov>; Seeger
<mseeger@villageofhartland.com>; Shawn Riege <SRiege@waukeshacounty.gov>; Katrina Smidt
<ksmidt@waukesha-wi.gov>; Steven Lyles <SLyles@waukeshacounty.gov>; Steven Robakowski
<SRobakowski@waukeshacounty.gov>; Sullivan <tsullivan@cityofmuskego.org>; Tyler
<ttyler@villageofpewaukee.com>; Ward Hollingsworth <WHollingsworth@waukeshacounty.gov>;
Weber <sweber@elmgrovewi.org>; Darin Wittnebel <DWittneb@waukesha-wi.gov>; Young
<ryoung@menomonee-falls.org>; Zachary Bell <zbell@waukeshacounty.gov>; Zachary Tank
<ztank@menomonee-falls.org>
Cc: Brian Larson <BLarson@waukeshacounty.gov>
Subject: Kenosha Thank You
 
NOTICE: External Email
This email message originated from outside the City of Waukesha. Do not click on links or open attachments unless you have
verified the sender.  If there is concern, please report this email. 

 
All-
 
See the attached letter received from Kenosha County Sheriff for our assistance.   
 
Lieutenant Gregory Kaepernick
1st Shift Patrol
(262) 548-7123 Office
(262) 548-7887 Fax
gkaepernick@waukeshacounty.gov

 
 
 
Confidentiality: This e-mail is intended for the specific delivery to and use by the person(s) to whom it is addressed.
If you have received this e-mail in error, you are notified that any disclosure, copying, distribution and use of this e-
mail or any attachment is prohibited. Please reply to the sender immediately if you have received the e-mail in error,
and delete the original and any copy from your computer. Thank you. 

Notice: Waukesha County is subject to Wisconsin’s Public records law.
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